
Resultatliste 09.02.2013

Pingvinlekene 2013

G-10 60 m
 Heat: 1 Tyrving

198 Elias Klæboe (03) Gneist,IL 10,31 700

308 Håvard Haukeland (03) Hovding, TIL 10,25 716

103 Fredrik Abotnes (03) Fana IL 10,08 762

32 Daniel Davidsen (03) Bergens TF 10,43 667

463 Nicolai Haukedal (03) Viking, TIF 10,09 759

 Heat: 2 Tyrving

284 Tobias Sedberg Garden (03) Gneist,IL 9,82 832

217 Henrik Nesheim (03) Gneist,IL 10,40 676

465 Thomas Strønstad-Løseth (03) Viking, TIF 9,98 789

405 Magnus Reigstad (03) Osterøy IL 10,22 724

133 Sverre Eriksen (03) Fana IL 10,73 586

113 Jonas Pytte (03) Fana IL 12.02 238

 Heat: 3 Tyrving

230 Jonas Tyssebotn Berg (03) Gneist,IL 11,64 341

300 Ahmed Ali Abdul-Ameer (03) Hovding, TIL 12,09 219

467 Trym Kristoffersen Thoresen (0 Viking, TIF 12,25 176

316 Lucas Hammerstad (03) Hovding, TIL 11,69 327

114 Jørgen Severin Rønnevik (03) Fana IL 10,73 586

140 Anders Vik (03) Fil Aks-77 10,24 719

417 Sivert Klovning Rød (03) Osterøy IL 10,53 640

56 Ole Morten Bjørkli Jensen (03) Bergens TF 11,61 349

 Heat: 4 Tyrving

304 Benjamin Grønner (03) Hovding, TIL 11,22 454

96 Elias Olai Wæhle Olsen (03) Fana IL 10,96 524

252 Matias Eidsvik (03) Gneist,IL 11,46 389

122 Markus Føyner Wie (03) Fana IL 10,93 532

195 Caspar Johan Dale Haaland (0 Gneist,IL 12,04 233

 Heat: 5 Tyrving

503 Sander Furnes (03) Gneist,IL 12,76 38

483 Mathias Myrmel Herdlevær (03 Bergens TF 11,94 260

507 Emil Engesæth Gjøen (04) Kalandseid IL 11,92 265

321 William Skjoldli (03) Hovding, TIL 10,08 762

505 Marcus M. Broz (04) Kalandseid IL 11,48 384

462 Lars Nisar Lyssand (03) Viking, TIF 10,41 673
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Pingvinlekene 2013

G-10 Kule 2,0kg

  Tyrving

405 Magnus Reigstad (03) Osterøy IL 5,15 700

483 Mathias Myrmel Herdlevær (03 Bergens TF 4,12 576

140 Anders Vik (03) Fil Aks-77 5,38 727

103 Fredrik Abotnes (03) Fana IL 5,56 749

463 Nicolai Haukedal (03) Viking, TIF 4,94 674

230 Jonas Tyssebotn Berg (03) Gneist,IL 4,81 659

465 Thomas Strønstad-Løseth (03) Viking, TIF 3,29 476

462 Lars Nisar Lyssand (03) Viking, TIF 5,10 694

467 Trym Kristoffersen Thoresen (0 Viking, TIF 4,31 599

56 Ole Morten Bjørkli Jensen (03) Bergens TF 3,95 556

417 Sivert Klovning Rød (03) Osterøy IL 5,64 758

195 Caspar Johan Dale Haaland (0 Gneist,IL 3.77 534

96 Elias Olai Wæhle Olsen (03) Fana IL 5,35 724

300 Ahmed Ali Abdul-Ameer (03) Hovding, TIL 5,23 709

284 Tobias Sedberg Garden (03) Gneist,IL 6,57 870

G-11 60 m
 Heat: 1 Tyrving

129 Per Bucher-Johannessen (02) Fana IL 9,181 897

38 Eskil Njerve (02) Bergens TF 10,102 649

392 Fredrik Strand Blichfeldt (02) Osterøy IL 10,433 559

130 Sander Rye Daae (02) Fana IL 10,494 543

78 Mikal Sortland (02) Bjarg IL 10,565 524

91 Birk Bell Lysaker (02) Fana IL 10,706 487

79 Morten André Jæger Laastad ( Bjarg IL 11,577 252

 Heat: 2 Tyrving

333 Christian Frich Mæhlum (02) Laksevåg TIL 9,501 811

251 Mathias Algrøy (02) Gneist,IL 9,892 705

2 Benjamin Færestrand (02) Ask Friidrett 9,983 681

380 Petter Espe Aase (02) Norna-Salhus IL 10,054 662

73 Elias Lepsøy (02) Bjarg IL 10,205 622

42 Hendrik Woie Flølo (02) Bergens TF 10,456 554

205 Erlend Borsholm (02) Gneist,IL 10,667 497

389 Andreas Marmanrud (02) Osterøy IL 10,698 489
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Pingvinlekene 2013

G-11 60 m
 Heat: 3 Tyrving

219 Herman Ellingsen (02) Gneist,IL 9,421 832

31 Christian Vik Pettersen (02) Bergens TF 9,822 724

27 Andreas T Nordland (02) Bergens TF 10,363 578

33 Edvard Jørgensen (02) Bergens TF 11,134 370

58 Petter Jørgensen (02) Bergens TF 12,395 30

Plassering Totalt
129 Per Bucher-Johannessen Fana IL 9,181
219 Herman Ellingsen Gneist,IL 9,422
333 Christian Frich Mæhlum Laksevåg TIL 9,503
31 Christian Vik Pettersen Bergens TF 9,824

251 Mathias Algrøy Gneist,IL 9,895
2 Benjamin Færestrand Ask Friidrett 9,986

380 Petter Espe Aase Norna-Salhus IL 10,057
38 Eskil Njerve Bergens TF 10,108
73 Elias Lepsøy Bjarg IL 10,209
27 Andreas T Nordland Bergens TF 10,3610

392 Fredrik Strand Blichfeldt Osterøy IL 10,4311
42 Hendrik Woie Flølo Bergens TF 10,4512

130 Sander Rye Daae Fana IL 10,4913
78 Mikal Sortland Bjarg IL 10,5614

205 Erlend Borsholm Gneist,IL 10,6615
389 Andreas Marmanrud Osterøy IL 10,6916
91 Birk Bell Lysaker Fana IL 10,7017
33 Edvard Jørgensen Bergens TF 11,1318
79 Morten André Jæger Laastad Bjarg IL 11,5719
58 Petter Jørgensen Bergens TF 12,3920

G-11 Kule 2,0kg

  Tyrving

380 Petter Espe Aase (02) Norna-Salhus IL 8,131 841

7,44 7,90 7,38 7,46 7,46 8,13

389 Andreas Marmanrud (02) Osterøy IL 7,472 762

7,47 7,13 6,72 7,00 6,93 6,28

78 Mikal Sortland (02) Bjarg IL 7,183 727

7,09 6,82 7,18 6,43 x 6,42

91 Birk Bell Lysaker (02) Fana IL 6,614 659

5,77 5,89 5,76 6,19 6,58 6,61

42 Hendrik Woie Flølo (02) Bergens TF 6,575 654

4,95 x 6,47 6,57 6,20 6,15

38 Eskil Njerve (02) Bergens TF 6,186 607

5,66 6,05 x x 6,18 6,02

130 Sander Rye Daae (02) Fana IL 6,027 588

6,02 5,55 5,18 5,29

392 Fredrik Strand Blichfeldt (02) Osterøy IL 6,008 586

5,76 5,41 6,00 5,82 5,75 5,36

31 Christian Vik Pettersen (02) Bergens TF 5,729 552

5,65 5,16 5,72

27 Andreas T Nordland (02) Bergens TF 4,9410 458

x 4,90 4,94
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Pingvinlekene 2013

G-11 Kule 2,0kg

G-11 Stav
  Tyrving

38 Eskil Njerve (02) Bergens TF 1,951 877
1,75

xo

1,85

o

1,95

o

2,05

xxx

G-12 60 m
 Heat: 1 Tyrving

165 Ben Jeffrey (01) Florø Tog IF 8,431 991

223 Håvard Rinde (01) Gneist,IL 8,972 846

93 Carl Erik Landsvik (01) Fana IL 9,113 808

211 Hans-Magnus Haukøy (01) Gneist,IL 9,304 757

139 William T Eskeland (01) Fana IL 9,315 754

394 Halgeir Veseth (01) Osterøy IL 9,326 751

418 Snorre Bergan Martinsen (01) Osterøy IL 9,367 740

 Heat: 2 Tyrving

9 Jesper Jensen (01) Ask Friidrett 9,201 784

132 Sondre Vie Ytrearne (01) Fana IL 9,552 689

17 Sebastian Bergheim (01) Ask Friidrett 9,943 584

117 Magnus Hvoslef-Andersen (01) Fana IL 9,974 576

146 Ivar Helland (01) Fil Aks-77 11,025 292

 Heat: 3 Tyrving

442 Trym Hammer Haga (01) Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag) 9,441 719

283 Tobias Linde (01) Gneist,IL 10,082 546

147 Jonas Jahr Nottveit (01) Fil Aks-77 10,093 543

352 tord Jakobsen (01) Laksevåg TIL 10,214 511

430 Ole Golten Tellnes (01) Skogsvåg IL 10,285 492
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Pingvinlekene 2013

G-12 60 m

Plassering Totalt
165 Ben Jeffrey Florø Tog IF 8,431
223 Håvard Rinde Gneist,IL 8,972
93 Carl Erik Landsvik Fana IL 9,113
9 Jesper Jensen Ask Friidrett 9,204

211 Hans-Magnus Haukøy Gneist,IL 9,305
139 William T Eskeland Fana IL 9,316
394 Halgeir Veseth Osterøy IL 9,327
418 Snorre Bergan Martinsen Osterøy IL 9,368
442 Trym Hammer Haga Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag) 9,449
132 Sondre Vie Ytrearne Fana IL 9,5510
17 Sebastian Bergheim Ask Friidrett 9,9411

117 Magnus Hvoslef-Andersen Fana IL 9,9712
283 Tobias Linde Gneist,IL 10,0813
147 Jonas Jahr Nottveit Fil Aks-77 10,0914
352 tord Jakobsen Laksevåg TIL 10,2115
430 Ole Golten Tellnes Skogsvåg IL 10,2816
146 Ivar Helland Fil Aks-77 11,0217

G-12 Kule 3,0kg

  Tyrving

223 Håvard Rinde (01) Gneist,IL 7,911 728

7,77 7,91 7,28 7,86 7,12 7,84

430 Ole Golten Tellnes (01) Skogsvåg IL 6,962 614

6,65 6,26 6,07 6,96 6,89 6,17

132 Sondre Vie Ytrearne (01) Fana IL 6,633 575

6,63 6,62 6,36 x 6,49 x

418 Snorre Bergan Martinsen (01) Osterøy IL 6,614 572

6,22 5,82 6,48 x 6,41 6,61

117 Magnus Hvoslef-Andersen (01) Fana IL 6,595 570

6,17 6,48 5,77 6,59 6,56 6,55

146 Ivar Helland (01) Fil Aks-77 4,686 341

3,99 4,45 x 4,68 4,63 4,05

G-12 Stav
  Tyrving

268 Pål Haugen Lillefosse (01) Gneist,IL 3,311 1120
2,35

o

2,55

o

2,75

o

2,95

o

3,05

o

3,15

o

3,25

xxo

3,31

xxo

3,35

xxx

G-13 1500 m
 Heat: 1 Tyrving

355 Martin Berntzen Engevik (00) Nittedal IL 4.48.151 928

279 Thomas Blücher (00) Gneist,IL 4.59.192 851

187 André Seliussen (01) Gneist,IL 5.04.633 813
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Pingvinlekene 2013

G-13 1500 m

G-13 200 m
 Heat: 1 Tyrving

279 Thomas Blücher (00) Gneist,IL 27,771 849

102 Filip Bøe (00) Fana IL 28,092 822

447 Johan Hjeltnes (00) Ulvik IL 29,623 692

124 Mikael Solheim (00) Fana IL 32,824 420

 Heat: 2 Tyrving

388 Viljar Gjerde (00) Norna-Salhus IL 29,961 663

404 Kristoffer Vikne (00) Osterøy IL 29,972 662

356 Anders M Skaflestad (00) Norna-Salhus IL 36,143 138

360 Fredrik M Skaflestad (00) Norna-Salhus IL 38,194

 Heat: 3 Tyrving

156 Oskar Brattetaule (00) Fil Aks-77 30,231 640

101 Erlend Moe (00) Fana IL 30,472 620

28 Audun Haukeland (01) Bergens TF 33,203 388

 Heat: 4 Tyrving

287 Torbjørn Knag (00) Gneist,IL 33,251 383

368 Kilian Hjemgaard (00) Norna-Salhus IL 35,262 212

Plassering Totalt
279 Thomas Blücher Gneist,IL 27,771
102 Filip Bøe Fana IL 28,092
447 Johan Hjeltnes Ulvik IL 29,623
388 Viljar Gjerde Norna-Salhus IL 29,964
404 Kristoffer Vikne Osterøy IL 29,975
156 Oskar Brattetaule Fil Aks-77 30,236
101 Erlend Moe Fana IL 30,477
124 Mikael Solheim Fana IL 32,828
28 Audun Haukeland Bergens TF 33,209

287 Torbjørn Knag Gneist,IL 33,2510
368 Kilian Hjemgaard Norna-Salhus IL 35,2611
356 Anders M Skaflestad Norna-Salhus IL 36,1412
360 Fredrik M Skaflestad Norna-Salhus IL 38,1913

G-13 60 m
 Heat: 1 Tyrving

102 Filip Bøe (00) Fana IL 8,431 883

447 Johan Hjeltnes (00) Ulvik IL 8,652 824

279 Thomas Blücher (00) Gneist,IL 8,673 819

21 Tobias Ørnehaug (00) Ask Friidrett 8,804 784

39 Fabian Filip Rimestad (00) Bergens TF 8,935 748
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Pingvinlekene 2013

G-13 60 m
210 Gjert Høie Sjursen (00) Gneist,IL 8,996 732

124 Mikael Solheim (00) Fana IL 9,147 692

 Heat: 2 Tyrving

156 Oskar Brattetaule (00) Fil Aks-77 8,881 762

101 Erlend Moe (00) Fana IL 9,052 716

207 Espen Bjørndal (00) Gneist,IL 9,113 700

388 Viljar Gjerde (00) Norna-Salhus IL 9,394 624

287 Torbjørn Knag (00) Gneist,IL 9,505 595

 Heat: 3 Tyrving

404 Kristoffer Vikne (00) Osterøy IL 8,911 754

497 Anders Gulbrandsen (00) Viking, TIF 10,072 441

356 Anders M Skaflestad (00) Norna-Salhus IL 10,563 308

498 Henrik Rekk Christensen (00) Viking, TIF 11,924

Plassering Totalt
102 Filip Bøe Fana IL 8,431
447 Johan Hjeltnes Ulvik IL 8,652
279 Thomas Blücher Gneist,IL 8,673
21 Tobias Ørnehaug Ask Friidrett 8,804

156 Oskar Brattetaule Fil Aks-77 8,885
404 Kristoffer Vikne Osterøy IL 8,916
39 Fabian Filip Rimestad Bergens TF 8,937

210 Gjert Høie Sjursen Gneist,IL 8,998
101 Erlend Moe Fana IL 9,059
207 Espen Bjørndal Gneist,IL 9,1110
124 Mikael Solheim Fana IL 9,1411
388 Viljar Gjerde Norna-Salhus IL 9,3912
287 Torbjørn Knag Gneist,IL 9,5013
497 Anders Gulbrandsen Viking, TIF 10,0714
356 Anders M Skaflestad Norna-Salhus IL 10,5615
498 Henrik Rekk Christensen Viking, TIF 11,9216

G-13 Høyde
  Tyrving

100 Erlend Bolstad Raa (00) Fana IL 1,551 958
1,40

o

1,45

o

1,50

o

1,55

o

1,60

xxx

115 KARSTEN ANDRE KARLSEN Fana IL 1,402 853
1,20

o

1,25

xo

1,30

o

1,35

o

1,40

xxo

1,45

xxx

404 Kristoffer Vikne (00) Osterøy IL 1,353 818
1,10

o

1,15

o

1,20

o

1,25

o

1,30

o

1,35

xo

1,40

xxx

207 Espen Bjørndal (00) Gneist,IL 1,353 818
1,20

o

1,25

o

1,30

o

1,35

xo

1,40

xxx

21 Tobias Ørnehaug (00) Ask Friidrett 1,305 783
1,15

o

1,20

o

1,25

xo

1,30

xxo

1,35

xxx
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Pingvinlekene 2013

G-13 Høyde
156 Oskar Brattetaule (00) Fil Aks-77 1,206 713

1,10

o

1,15

o

1,20

o

1,25

xxx

81 Torgeir Villanger (00) Bjarg IL 1,157 678
1,10

xxo

1,15

xxo

1,20

xxx

356 Anders M Skaflestad (00) Norna-Salhus IL 1,108 643
1,10

xo

1,15

xxx

G-14 1500 m
 Heat: 1 Tyrving

160 Ulrik Gabriel Erlandsen (99) Fil Aks-77 4.54.001 818

340 Håvard Jakobsen (99) Laksevåg TIL 5.24.022 607

434 Aslak Espeland Solhaug (99) Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag) 5.48.153 438

220 Herman Hovland (99) Gneist,IL DNS 

G-14 200 m
 Heat: 1 Tyrving

238 Kristoffer Blücher (99) Gneist,IL 24.821 998

50 Knut Haukeland (99) Bergens TF 28.132 716

515 Kristian Schjønningsen (99) Gneist,IL 28.343 699

 Heat: 2 Tyrving

393 Glenn Andre Aarbakke (99) Osterøy IL 26.751 834

220 Herman Hovland (99) Gneist,IL 27.892 737

312 Julian Pechtel (99) Hovding, TIL 28.603 677

Plassering Totalt
238 Kristoffer Blücher Gneist,IL 24.821
393 Glenn Andre Aarbakke Osterøy IL 26.752
220 Herman Hovland Gneist,IL 27.893
50 Knut Haukeland Bergens TF 28.134

515 Kristian Schjønningsen Gneist,IL 28.345
312 Julian Pechtel Hovding, TIL 28.606

G-14 60 m
 Heat: 1 Tyrving

238 Kristoffer Blücher (99) Gneist,IL 7,601 1040

393 Glenn Andre Aarbakke (99) Osterøy IL 8,182 883

220 Herman Hovland (99) Gneist,IL 8,413 821

312 Julian Pechtel (99) Hovding, TIL 8,554 784
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Pingvinlekene 2013

G-14 60 m
515 Kristian Schjønningsen (99) Gneist,IL 8,595 773

160 Ulrik Gabriel Erlandsen (99) Fil Aks-77 8,606 770

18 Steffen Gjøvåg (99) Ask Friidrett 9,017 659

G-14 Lengde
  Tyrving

238 Kristoffer Blücher (99) Gneist,IL 5,391

5,11 5,22 5,39 5,20 5,23

220 Herman Hovland (99) Gneist,IL 4,812

3,52 4,71 4,81

515 Kristian Schjønningsen (99) Gneist,IL 4,813

4,81 4,42 4,54 4,47 4,52 4,23

312 Julian Pechtel (99) Hovding, TIL 4,584

4,56 4,46 4,36 4,50 4,58

18 Steffen Gjøvåg (99) Ask Friidrett 3,845

3,48 3,65 3,66 3,59 3,84 3,80

G-15 1500 m
 Heat: 1 Tyrving

288 Trym Andresen (98) Gneist,IL 4.54.811 756

G-15 200 m
 Heat: 1 Tyrving

275 Sondre Rinde (98) Gneist,IL 24,641 945

95 Christopher Lawther (98) Fana IL 24,862 926

G-15 60 m
 Heat: 1 Tyrving

275 Sondre Rinde (98) Gneist,IL 7.641 975

95 Christopher Lawther (98) Fana IL 7.802 932

171 Vetle Sørstrand Haugen (98) Florø Tog IF 7.953 892

G-15 Kule 4,0kg

  Tyrving

426 Eirik Sangolt (98) Skogsvåg IL 12.601 838

12.60 11.75 11.52 11.57 11.74 12.44
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Pingvinlekene 2013

G-15 Kule 4,0kg

432 Tomas Vainauskas (98) Skogsvåg IL 10.302 583

10.27 10.20 9.80 9.68 9.72 10.30

G-15 Stav
  Tyrving

197 Eirik Leikvoll (98) Gneist,IL 2,851 772
2,05

o

2,25

o

2,45

o

2,65

xo

2,85

o

2,95

xxx

G-16 1500 m
 Heat: 1 Tyrving

438 Lars Lunde (97) Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag) 4.06.641 1037

277 Stian Øvergaard Aarvik (97) Gneist,IL 4.11.952 1000

215 Henrik Irgens Gravdal (98) Gneist,IL 4.15.183 977

228 Jens Larsen Åstveit (97) Gneist,IL 4.39.124 810

351 Sondre Strøm (97) Laksevåg TIL 4.51.855 721

G-16 200 m
 Heat: 1 Tyrving

201 Emil Engelsen Holm (97) Gneist,IL 23.931 963

334 Christian Steen Orbekk (97) Laksevåg TIL 24,202 940

456 Helge Sveindal Rosfjord (97) Viking, TIF 24,263 935

 Heat: 2 Tyrving

87 Tobias Skavnes Våge (97) Dimna IL 24,971 875

382 Simen Gjerde (97) Norna-Salhus IL 25,602 821

20 Thomas Bognøy (97) Ask Friidrett 27,123 692

362 Håkon Hytten (97) Norna-Salhus IL 27,604 651

 Heat: 3 Tyrving

26 Alexander Tesfamariam (97) Bergens TF 25,051 868

372 Marius Martinsen (97) Norna-Salhus IL 26,182 772

410 Markus Markmanrud (97) Osterøy IL 27,593 652
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Pingvinlekene 2013

G-16 200 m

Plassering Totalt
201 Emil Engelsen Holm Gneist,IL 23.931
334 Christian Steen Orbekk Laksevåg TIL 24,202
456 Helge Sveindal Rosfjord Viking, TIF 24,263
87 Tobias Skavnes Våge Dimna IL 24,974
26 Alexander Tesfamariam Bergens TF 25,055

382 Simen Gjerde Norna-Salhus IL 25,606
372 Marius Martinsen Norna-Salhus IL 26,187
20 Thomas Bognøy Ask Friidrett 27,128

410 Markus Markmanrud Osterøy IL 27,599
362 Håkon Hytten Norna-Salhus IL 27,6010

G-16 60 m
 Heat: 1 Tyrving

87 Tobias Skavnes Våge (97) Dimna IL 7,641 935

456 Helge Sveindal Rosfjord (97) Viking, TIF 7,662 929

201 Emil Engelsen Holm (97) Gneist,IL 7,662 929

334 Christian Steen Orbekk (97) Laksevåg TIL 7,754 905

327 Petter Villanger (97) Kalandseid IL 7,754 905

382 Simen Gjerde (97) Norna-Salhus IL 8,006 838

214 Henrik Almenningen (97) Gneist,IL 8,017 835

20 Thomas Bognøy (97) Ask Friidrett 8,358 743

G-16 Kule 5,0kg

  Tyrving

334 Christian Steen Orbekk (97) Laksevåg TIL 10,181 644

10,08 9,96 10,18 9,63 8,91

214 Henrik Almenningen (97) Gneist,IL 9,452 557

9,28 9,35 9,17 9,17 9,45 9,32

456 Helge Sveindal Rosfjord (97) Viking, TIF 9,443 556

9,44 8,82 9,16

G-17 1500 m
 Heat: 1 Tyrving

276 Stian Norheim (96) Gneist,IL 4.29,921 832

G-17 200 m
 Heat: 1 Tyrving

493 Marius Bull Hjeltnes (96) Gular, IL 23,031 997

446 Eivind Hvistendahl (96) Tyrving IL 23,432 963
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G-17 200 m
481 Sondre Dingsør Skogen (96) Bergens TF 23,853 927

184 Aleksander Lie (96) Gneist,IL 25,174 815

G-17 Lengde
  Tyrving

493 Marius Bull Hjeltnes (96) Gular, IL 6,511

6,45 6,51 6,46 6,50 6,41

186 Amund Sjursen (96) Gneist,IL 6,342

4,48 5,94 6,34 6,19

G-17 Stav
  Tyrving

242 Magnus Leikvoll (96) Gneist,IL 3,051 583
2,45

xo

2,65

o

2,75

o

2,85

o

2,95

o

3,05

xo

3,15

xxx

G-18/19 1500 m
 Heat: 1 Tyrving

441 Thomas M Heggøy (94) Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag) 4.04,921

486 Trygve Feidje Mjelde (94) Osterøy IL 4.06,722

263 Ole Martin Røssland (95) Gneist,IL 4.21,123

328 Steffen Algrøy Boga (95) Kalandseid IL 4.30,584

83 Andreas Lillerovde (95) Dimna IL 4.45,205

G-18/19 200 m
 Heat: 1 Tyrving

488 Henrik Overvåg (94) Dimna IL 22,451

489 Hallbjørn Hasund Thorseth (95 Dimna IL 23,472

441 Thomas M Heggøy (94) Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag) 23,763

 Heat: 2 Tyrving

433 Asbjørn d.y. Lunde (95) Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag) 24,471

108 Håvard H Kristiansen (94) Fana IL 24,852
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G-18/19 200 m

Plassering Totalt
488 Henrik Overvåg Dimna IL 22,451
489 Hallbjørn Hasund Thorseth Dimna IL 23,472
441 Thomas M Heggøy Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag) 23,763
433 Asbjørn d.y. Lunde Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag) 24,474
108 Håvard H Kristiansen Fana IL 24,855

G-18/19 Lengde
  Tyrving

433 Asbjørn d.y. Lunde (95) Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag) 5,831

5,51 5,83

490 Kristian Hansen Bruvik (94) FRI IL 5,642

4,56 4,36 5,64

108 Håvard H Kristiansen (94) Fana IL 5,603

4,15 5,12 5,54 5,38 5,60

G-18/19 Stav
  Tyrving

490 Kristian Hansen Bruvik (94) FRI IL 4,411
3,45

o

3,65

o

3,85

xo

4,05

o

4,25

o

4,35

o

4,41

o

4,51

xxx

322 Andreas F. T. Gjesdal (95) IL Koll 3,852
3,45

o

3,65

o

3,75

xo

3,85

o

3,95

xxx

G-Rekrutt 60 m
 Heat: 1 Tyrving

11 Luka Bergheim (04) Ask Friidrett 11,22

291 Vegard rinde (06) Gneist,IL 11,48

227 Isaac Nergaard Coles (04) Gneist,IL 11,89

347 Oliver Myksvoll (04) Laksevåg TIL 11,36

137 Vebjørn Myntevik (05) Fana IL 12,71

256 Nicklas E. Samuelsen (07) Gneist,IL 15,28

423 Ulrik Holmelid Elvik (04) Osterøy IL 12,05

 Heat: 2 Tyrving

361 Heine Eiken Byrknes (04) Norna-Salhus IL 11,90

34 Eivind Fauske Helland (05) Bergens TF 10,70

302 Andreas Torsvik Slethaug (06) Hovding, TIL 13,30

476 Johannes Rønhovde Fjellsbø ( Gneist,IL 12,61

439 Simon Lukas Hammer Haga (0 Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag) 10,47
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G-Rekrutt 60 m
188 Andreas Emil Blücher (05) Gneist,IL 11,69

261 Odin August Østreim Øina (06) Gneist,IL 12,84

229 Jon-Anders Haukøy (04) Gneist,IL 11,18

 Heat: 3 Tyrving

231 Jørgen Moland (04) Gneist,IL 13,68

319 Oliver Brudvik (06) Hovding, TIL 13,30

491 Magnus Meling Knoph (05) Gneist,IL 13,36

451 Andreas Ekanger (04) Viking, TIF 11,03

192 Arild Henjum Stiegler (06) Gneist,IL 13,22

262 Olav Budal (07) Gneist,IL 14,33

365 Jonas Reikvam Nygård (05) Norna-Salhus IL 12,53

 Heat: 4 Tyrving

375 Nicolas Reikvam Nygård (07) Norna-Salhus IL 14,65

233 Karsten Johan Moholt (04) Gneist,IL 12,94

204 Erik Øvergaard Aarvik (06) Gneist,IL 12,08

499 Erik Jordal Østensen (05) Viking, TIF 11,23

264 Oscar Ellingsen (06) Gneist,IL 12,33

323 Lucas F.T. Gjesdal (05) IL Koll 12,75

 Heat: 5 Tyrving

501 Trym Hatleli (04) Kalandseid IL 10,86

265 Peter Bjørndal (07) Gneist,IL 13,01

400 Jakob Lillejord (06) Osterøy IL 13,44

92 Brage Bell Lysaker (04) Fana IL 11,83

325 Håvard Lyngbø (04) Kalandseid IL 11,24

234 Kasper Oanæs Andersen (04) Gneist,IL 10,84

454 Eirik Lyssand (05) Viking, TIF 12,54

 Heat: 6 Tyrving

235 Kirill Eikanger (08) Gneist,IL 16,16

216 Henrik Leikvoll (04) Gneist,IL 11,87

402 Jørgen Hannisdal (05) Osterøy IL 13,45

126 Nicklas Abotnes (06) Fana IL 12,36

326 Jonas Berge (04) Kalandseid IL 12,12

455 Elias Fosshagen (04) Viking, TIF 12,65

278 Szymon Orlowski (06) Gneist,IL 11,27

 Heat: 7 Tyrving

221 Herman Linde (06) Gneist,IL 13,06

413 Nicolai LIllefosse Eriksen (06) Osterøy IL 12,12
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G-Rekrutt 60 m
282 Tobias Indredavik (07) Gneist,IL 13,99

236 Kristian Halvorsen Utstrand (06 Gneist,IL 12,17

135 Teodor Heldal (04) Fana IL 11,36

335 Daniel Sivertsen (01) Laksevåg TIL 11,23

 Heat: 8 Tyrving

414 Sander Solberg (04) Osterøy IL 11,48

341 Jakob Århus Mikalsen (04) Laksevåg TIL 11,37

250 Marius Oanæs Andersen (06) Gneist,IL 11,92

222 Hermann Starheim (06) Gneist,IL 14,82

285 Tobias Veland Hjelle (05) Gneist,IL 12,85

464 Sindre Strønstad-Løseth (05) Viking, TIF 11,82

136 Torbjørn Lund Birkeland (05) Fana IL 12,34

G-Rekrutt Lengde
  Tyrving

464 Sindre Strønstad-Løseth (05) Viking, TIF 2,17

323 Lucas F.T. Gjesdal (05) IL Koll 2,16

285 Tobias Veland Hjelle (05) Gneist,IL 2,12

92 Brage Bell Lysaker (04) Fana IL 2,57

302 Andreas Torsvik Slethaug (06) Hovding, TIL 2,03

278 Szymon Orlowski (06) Gneist,IL 2,44

375 Nicolas Reikvam Nygård (07) Norna-Salhus IL 1,51

423 Ulrik Holmelid Elvik (04) Osterøy IL 2,33

499 Erik Jordal Østensen (05) Viking, TIF 2,52

135 Teodor Heldal (04) Fana IL 2,69

204 Erik Øvergaard Aarvik (06) Gneist,IL 2,26

236 Kristian Halvorsen Utstrand (06 Gneist,IL 2,28

65 Victor Voie Flølo (05) Bergens TF 1,90

256 Nicklas E. Samuelsen (07) Gneist,IL 1,48

319 Oliver Brudvik (06) Hovding, TIL 1,80

262 Olav Budal (07) Gneist,IL 1,70

402 Jørgen Hannisdal (05) Osterøy IL 2,20

34 Eivind Fauske Helland (05) Bergens TF 2,75

400 Jakob Lillejord (06) Osterøy IL 1,75

326 Jonas Berge (04) Kalandseid IL 2,36

414 Sander Solberg (04) Osterøy IL 2,55
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G-Rekrutt Lengde
192 Arild Henjum Stiegler (06) Gneist,IL 2,28

222 Hermann Starheim (06) Gneist,IL 2,20

501 Trym Hatleli (04) Kalandseid IL 2,05

229 Jon-Anders Haukøy (04) Gneist,IL 2,54

137 Vebjørn Myntevik (05) Fana IL 2,07

454 Eirik Lyssand (05) Viking, TIF 2,20

361 Heine Eiken Byrknes (04) Norna-Salhus IL 2,60

365 Jonas Reikvam Nygård (05) Norna-Salhus IL 1,99

282 Tobias Indredavik (07) Gneist,IL 1,50

341 Jakob Århus Mikalsen (04) Laksevåg TIL 2,38

264 Oscar Ellingsen (06) Gneist,IL 2,17

126 Nicklas Abotnes (06) Fana IL 1,84

451 Andreas Ekanger (04) Viking, TIF 2,91

216 Henrik Leikvoll (04) Gneist,IL 2,37

291 Vegard rinde (06) Gneist,IL 2,51

261 Odin August Østreim Øina (06) Gneist,IL 1,91

231 Jørgen Moland (04) Gneist,IL 2,12

233 Karsten Johan Moholt (04) Gneist,IL 1,75

413 Nicolai LIllefosse Eriksen (06) Osterøy IL 1,90

188 Andreas Emil Blücher (05) Gneist,IL 2,42

234 Kasper Oanæs Andersen (04) Gneist,IL 2,93

136 Torbjørn Lund Birkeland (05) Fana IL 2,16

335 Daniel Sivertsen (01) Laksevåg TIL 2,09

347 Oliver Myksvoll (04) Laksevåg TIL 2,36

325 Håvard Lyngbø (04) Kalandseid IL 2,57

476 Johannes Rønhovde Fjellsbø ( Gneist,IL 2,15

439 Simon Lukas Hammer Haga (0 Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag) 2,93

250 Marius Oanæs Andersen (06) Gneist,IL 1,75

J-10 60 m
 Heat: 1 Tyrving

324 Hilda-Lovise Riisnes Riise (03) Kalandseid IL 9,73 870

290 Una Haukanes (03) Gneist,IL 10,29 719

203 Emma A Voldsund (03) Gneist,IL 9,78 856

412 May-Linda Veseth (03) Osterøy IL 9,98 802
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J-10 60 m
151 Linnea Thorsheim (03) Fil Aks-77 10,49 665

106 Frida Næss (03) Fana IL 10,77 589

89 Angelica Johanne Karlsen (03) Fana IL 10,62 630

474 Sidsel Møllerup (03) Gneist,IL 10,41 686

 Heat: 2 Tyrving

224 Ingeborg Strandenes (03) Gneist,IL 11,34 435

166 Britney Bennet (03) Florø Tog IF 9,61 902

119 Margrete Bakke Kristensen (03 Fana IL 10,66 619

97 Elisabeth Bolstad Raa (03) Fana IL 11,36 430

475 Marte Haaland (03) Gneist,IL 10,65 622

303 Anna Katrina Weir (03) Hovding, TIL 10,73 600

421 Tiril Loftås (03) Osterøy IL 10,55 649

337 Frida Simonsen (03) Laksevåg TIL 11,22 468

 Heat: 3 Tyrving

246 Maria Haldorsen (03) Gneist,IL 10,72 603

466 Tiril Sveen (03) Viking, TIF 10,64 624

104 Frida Dixon (03) Fana IL 11,49 395

120 Maria Vie Ytrearne (03) Fana IL 10,21 740

346 Nora Tjåland (03) Laksevåg TIL 11,96 268

310 Ina Torkildsen-Espeland (03) Hovding, TIL 11,09 503

479 Pernille Michelsen (03) Gneist,IL 10,02 792

 Heat: 4 Tyrving

191 Ariel Hjelle (03) Gneist,IL 12,20 203

311 Ingrid Njøten (03) Hovding, TIL 11,65 352

391 Emma Adele Solberg (03) Osterøy IL 11,67 346

260 Oda Ulvestad (03) Gneist,IL 11,10 500

 Heat: 5 Tyrving

105 Frida Drivenes (03) Fana IL 10,34 705

482 Linnea Hamre (03) Gneist,IL 12,22 198

473 Nora Møllerup (03) Gneist,IL 11,04 516

121 Marie Seliussen (03) Fana IL 11,57 373

504 Synne Bjørnevoll Agdesten (03 Kalandseid IL 11,95 271

J-10 Kule 2,0kg

  Tyrving

89 Angelica Johanne Karlsen (03) Fana IL 3,15 597
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J-10 Kule 2,0kg

151 Linnea Thorsheim (03) Fil Aks-77 5,25 891

104 Frida Dixon (03) Fana IL 4,75 821

191 Ariel Hjelle (03) Gneist,IL 3,74 680

97 Elisabeth Bolstad Raa (03) Fana IL 6,19 963

378 Nora Ekroll Jaidi (05) Norna-Salhus IL 4,50 786

475 Marte Haaland (03) Gneist,IL 3,14 596

4 Camilla Bognøy (03) Ask Friidrett 3,57 656

474 Sidsel Møllerup (03) Gneist,IL 6,42 977

120 Maria Vie Ytrearne (03) Fana IL 4,78 826

121 Marie Seliussen (03) Fana IL 2,59 519

473 Nora Møllerup (03) Gneist,IL 5,03 861

J-10 Lengde
  Tyrving

473 Nora Møllerup (03) Gneist,IL 2,53 670

191 Ariel Hjelle (03) Gneist,IL 2,06 571

391 Emma Adele Solberg (03) Osterøy IL 2,50 664

412 May-Linda Veseth (03) Osterøy IL 3,09 787

246 Maria Haldorsen (03) Gneist,IL 2,73 712

311 Ingrid Njøten (03) Hovding, TIL 2,44 651

166 Britney Bennet (03) Florø Tog IF 3,41 855

303 Anna Katrina Weir (03) Hovding, TIL 2,57 678

120 Maria Vie Ytrearne (03) Fana IL 2,87 741

474 Sidsel Møllerup (03) Gneist,IL 3,24 819

466 Tiril Sveen (03) Viking, TIF 2,86 739

346 Nora Tjåland (03) Laksevåg TIL 2,55 674

119 Margrete Bakke Kristensen (03 Fana IL 2,40 643

106 Frida Næss (03) Fana IL 2,65 695

421 Tiril Loftås (03) Osterøy IL 2,82 731

151 Linnea Thorsheim (03) Fil Aks-77 3,10 790

89 Angelica Johanne Karlsen (03) Fana IL 2,99 766

310 Ina Torkildsen-Espeland (03) Hovding, TIL 2,45 653

479 Pernille Michelsen (03) Gneist,IL 2,76 718

104 Frida Dixon (03) Fana IL 2,61 687

324 Hilda-Lovise Riisnes Riise (03) Kalandseid IL 3,00 769
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J-10 Lengde
290 Una Haukanes (03) Gneist,IL 2,96 760

337 Frida Simonsen (03) Laksevåg TIL 2,60 685

475 Marte Haaland (03) Gneist,IL 2.90 748

121 Marie Seliussen (03) Fana IL 2,51 666

482 Linnea Hamre (03) Gneist,IL 2,04 567

J-11 60 m
 Heat: 1 Tyrving

99 Emma Abotnes (02) Fana IL 9,281 883

169 Margrete Strømmen Kjerpeset Florø Tog IF 9,562 808

353 Julie Gjerstad Holsen (02) Loddefjord IL 9,763 754

460 Julia Stang (02) Viking, TIF 10,294 611

181 Synne-Helen Torvund (02) FRI IL 10,765 484

431 Sofie Hagenes (02) Skogsvåg IL 10,976 427

52 Leonora Rimestad (02) Bergens TF 11,067 403

109 Ida Leiknes (02) Fana IL 11,258 352

 Heat: 2 Tyrving

59 Silje Steinstø (02) Bergens TF 10,191 638

317 Maren Torsvik Slethaug (02) Hovding, TIL 10,612 524

369 Maren Johannessen (02) Norna-Salhus IL 10,683 505

457 Ida Kiri Dame (02) Viking, TIF 11,104 392

154 melissa molland (02) Fil Aks-77 11,255 352

 Heat: 3 Tyrving

54 Louise Ellingsund (02) Bergens TF 9,731 762

170 Marte Røyrvik Nesbø (02) Florø Tog IF 10,072 670

445 Jenny Steine (02) Søreide IL 10,123 657

43 Henriette Hoff Skavøy (02) Bergens TF 10,424 576

241 Madeleine Kroondijk (02) Gneist,IL 10,825 468

55 Mia Andersen (02) Bergens TF 11,346 327
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J-11 60 m

Plassering Totalt
99 Emma Abotnes Fana IL 9,281

169 Margrete Strømmen Kjerpeset Florø Tog IF 9,562
54 Louise Ellingsund Bergens TF 9,733

353 Julie Gjerstad Holsen Loddefjord IL 9,764
170 Marte Røyrvik Nesbø Florø Tog IF 10,075
445 Jenny Steine Søreide IL 10,126
59 Silje Steinstø Bergens TF 10,197

460 Julia Stang Viking, TIF 10,298
43 Henriette Hoff Skavøy Bergens TF 10,429

317 Maren Torsvik Slethaug Hovding, TIL 10,6110
369 Maren Johannessen Norna-Salhus IL 10,6811
181 Synne-Helen Torvund FRI IL 10,7612
241 Madeleine Kroondijk Gneist,IL 10,8213
431 Sofie Hagenes Skogsvåg IL 10,9714
52 Leonora Rimestad Bergens TF 11,0615

457 Ida Kiri Dame Viking, TIF 11,1016
154 melissa molland Fil Aks-77 11,2517
109 Ida Leiknes Fana IL 11,2517
55 Mia Andersen Bergens TF 11,3419

J-11 Kule 2,0kg

  Tyrving

170 Marte Røyrvik Nesbø (02) Florø Tog IF 6,381 802

55 Mia Andersen (02) Bergens TF 6,242 782

37 Emilie Fismen (02) Bergens TF 6,013 750

52 Leonora Rimestad (02) Bergens TF 5,944 740

59 Silje Steinstø (02) Bergens TF 5,855 727

354 Hannah Berntzen Engevik (02) Nittedal IL 5,826 723

45 Ida Aarestrup Haugland (02) Bergens TF 5,707 706

54 Louise Ellingsund (02) Bergens TF 5,578 688

379 Pernille Lie (02) Norna-Salhus IL 5,389 662

318 Nikoline Bruvik (02) Hovding, TIL 5,3110 652

109 Ida Leiknes (02) Fana IL 5,2311 641

90 Benedicte Sætersdal (02) Fana IL 5,1612 631

457 Ida Kiri Dame (02) Viking, TIF 5,1313 627

43 Henriette Hoff Skavøy (02) Bergens TF 4,7914 579

86 Oline Rise Kvalen (02) Dimna IL 4,7615 575

369 Maren Johannessen (02) Norna-Salhus IL 4,6416 558

478 Kaia Malene Nilsen (02) Norna-Salhus IL 4,5017 538

J-11 Lengde
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J-11 Lengde
  Tyrving

99 Emma Abotnes (02) Fana IL 3,901

3,58 3,57 3,72 3,79 3,90 3,68

169 Margrete Strømmen Kjerpeset Florø Tog IF 3,892

3,64 3,80 3,77 3,74 3,89

170 Marte Røyrvik Nesbø (02) Florø Tog IF 3,683

3,64 3,52 3,54 3,63 3,54 3,68

54 Louise Ellingsund (02) Bergens TF 3,674

3,34 3,49 3,41 3,40 3,62 3,67

43 Henriette Hoff Skavøy (02) Bergens TF 3,465

3,24 3,11 3,46 3,30 3,19 3,32

318 Nikoline Bruvik (02) Hovding, TIL 3,266

3,10 3,14 3,26 3,06 2,64 3,07

317 Maren Torsvik Slethaug (02) Hovding, TIL 3,266

3,26 2,68 2,86 2,82 2,96

181 Synne-Helen Torvund (02) FRI IL 3,168

3,08 2,88 3,16 2,89 2,95 3,16

431 Sofie Hagenes (02) Skogsvåg IL 3,159

3,15 3,06

445 Jenny Steine (02) Søreide IL 3,1110

2,92 3,11 3,02

460 Julia Stang (02) Viking, TIF 3,0511

2,9 3,05 3,05

379 Pernille Lie (02) Norna-Salhus IL 2,9712

2,88 2,91 2,97

45 Ida Aarestrup Haugland (02) Bergens TF 2,9413

2,79 2,53 2,94

354 Hannah Berntzen Engevik (02) Nittedal IL 2,9214

2,92 2,91

52 Leonora Rimestad (02) Bergens TF 2,8815

2,88 2,84 2,76

241 Madeleine Kroondijk (02) Gneist,IL 2,8815

2,88

478 Kaia Malene Nilsen (02) Norna-Salhus IL 2,8617

2,86 2,81 2,69

154 melissa molland (02) Fil Aks-77 2,8418

2,70 2,84 2,77

457 Ida Kiri Dame (02) Viking, TIF 2,8119

2,44 2,81

109 Ida Leiknes (02) Fana IL 2,7720

2,67 2,61 2,77

J-12 60 m
 Heat: 1 Tyrving

406 Margarita Solberg (01) Osterøy IL 9,051 865
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J-12 60 m
141 Andrea Thorsheim (01) Fil Aks-77 9,232 816

510 Mathilde Hasselberg Jensen (0 Fana IL 9,693 692

437 Kathrine Tønnessen Sjo (01) Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag) 9,784 667

496 Ingri Jordal Østensen (01) Viking, TIF 9,905 635

267 Pia Hovland (01) Gneist,IL 10,196 557

428 Marte Sætre Glesnes (01) Skogsvåg IL 10,887 370

 Heat: 2 Tyrving

144 Evie Kalnes Dencker (01) Fil Aks-77 9,441 759

153 Mariell Hellestveit (01) Fil Aks-77 9,462 754

152 Margit Amalie Jøsendal (01) Fil Aks-77 9,653 703

243 Malin Constanse Harang Henrii Gneist,IL 9,914 632

339 Helene Mørner Olsen (01) Laksevåg TIL 9,975 616

425 Birgitte Hagenes (01) Skogsvåg IL 10,426 495

350 Serina Abelsen (01) Laksevåg TIL 11,137 303

 Heat: 3 Tyrving

123 Martine Waage (01) Fana IL 9,541 732

36 Emilie Fauske Helland (01) Bergens TF 9,822 657

5 Camilla Johnsen (01) Ask Friidrett 9,873 643

127 Oda Skorpen Hysing-Olsen (01 Fana IL 9,984 613

7 Ida Beate Mikkelsen (01) Ask Friidrett 10,325 522

 Heat: 4 Tyrving

24 Jennifer Mjøs (01) Aurland IL 8,601 986

373 Martine Hjørnevik (01) Norna-Salhus IL 9,262 808

80 Nora Anie Hisdal (01) Bjarg IL 9,262 808

8 Ida Marie Gjøvåg (01) Ask Friidrett 10,014 605

16 Sasha Villanger (01) Ask Friidrett 10,295 530

22 Tuva Strømsnes (01) Ask Friidrett 10,836 384

13 Marte Indrøy Strømsnes (01) Ask Friidrett 11,767 133

FriRes - Friidrettens Resultatsystem Side 22 av 37Leikvang - 12.02.2013 21:17:19



Resultatliste 09.02.2013

Pingvinlekene 2013

J-12 60 m

Plassering Totalt
24 Jennifer Mjøs Aurland IL 8,601

406 Margarita Solberg Osterøy IL 9,052
141 Andrea Thorsheim Fil Aks-77 9,233
373 Martine Hjørnevik Norna-Salhus IL 9,264
144 Evie Kalnes Dencker Fil Aks-77 9,446
153 Mariell Hellestveit Fil Aks-77 9,467
123 Martine Waage Fana IL 9,548
152 Margit Amalie Jøsendal Fil Aks-77 9,659
510 Mathilde Hasselberg Jensen Fana IL 9,6910
437 Kathrine Tønnessen Sjo Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag) 9,7811
36 Emilie Fauske Helland Bergens TF 9,8212
5 Camilla Johnsen Ask Friidrett 9,8713

496 Ingri Jordal Østensen Viking, TIF 9,9014
243 Malin Constanse Harang Henrii Gneist,IL 9,9115
339 Helene Mørner Olsen Laksevåg TIL 9,9716
127 Oda Skorpen Hysing-Olsen Fana IL 9,9817
8 Ida Marie Gjøvåg Ask Friidrett 10,0118

267 Pia Hovland Gneist,IL 10,1919
16 Sasha Villanger Ask Friidrett 10,2920
7 Ida Beate Mikkelsen Ask Friidrett 10,3221

425 Birgitte Hagenes Skogsvåg IL 10,4222
22 Tuva Strømsnes Ask Friidrett 10,8323

428 Marte Sætre Glesnes Skogsvåg IL 10,8824
350 Serina Abelsen Laksevåg TIL 11,1325
13 Marte Indrøy Strømsnes Ask Friidrett 11,7626

J-12 Lengde
  Tyrving

24 Jennifer Mjøs (01) Aurland IL 4.331

4.10 4.24 3.56 4.33 4.07

80 Nora Anie Hisdal (01) Bjarg IL 4.222

3.99 4.09 3.78 3.61 4.22 4.21

153 Mariell Hellestveit (01) Fil Aks-77 4.133

3.96 3.95 3.74 3.92 3.96 4.13

36 Emilie Fauske Helland (01) Bergens TF 4.094

3.83 3.77 3.73 3.68 3.84 4.09

141 Andrea Thorsheim (01) Fil Aks-77 3.855

3.85 3.80 3.74 3.85 3.80 3.74

373 Martine Hjørnevik (01) Norna-Salhus IL 3.846

3.84 3.74 3.77 3.72 3.73 3.79

127 Oda Skorpen Hysing-Olsen (01 Fana IL 3.757

3.75 x x 3.54 x x

5 Camilla Johnsen (01) Ask Friidrett 3.688

3,39 3.55 3.64 3.68 x 3.62

123 Martine Waage (01) Fana IL 3.589

3.58 3.46 3.46

152 Margit Amalie Jøsendal (01) Fil Aks-77 3.4510

3.45 3.20 3.37

16 Sasha Villanger (01) Ask Friidrett 3.4311

3.43 3.37 3.33

7 Ida Beate Mikkelsen (01) Ask Friidrett 3.3112

3.31 3.08 3.16
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J-12 Lengde
243 Malin Constanse Harang Henrii Gneist,IL 3.2813

3.28 3.24 3.08

267 Pia Hovland (01) Gneist,IL 3.2014

3.19 3.20

437 Kathrine Tønnessen Sjo (01) Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag) 3.1215

3.12 2.97 3.03

428 Marte Sætre Glesnes (01) Skogsvåg IL 3.0916

3.09 2.97 2.90

8 Ida Marie Gjøvåg (01) Ask Friidrett 3.0017

2.80 3.00 2.96

22 Tuva Strømsnes (01) Ask Friidrett 2.9918

2.99 2.99 2.91

425 Birgitte Hagenes (01) Skogsvåg IL 2.9019

x x 2.90

313 Julie S. Brunvoll (01) Hovding, TIL 2.8520

2.77 2.85 2.46

496 Ingri Jordal Østensen (01) Viking, TIF 2.5721

2.49 2.38 2.57

350 Serina Abelsen (01) Laksevåg TIL 2.4722

2.32 2.38 2.47

13 Marte Indrøy Strømsnes (01) Ask Friidrett 2.1823

2.05 x 2.18

J-13 1500 m
 Heat: 1 Tyrving

273 Silje Stenersen (00) Gneist,IL 4.56,291 1052

J-13 200 m
 Heat: 1 Tyrving

25 Kristiane Sekkingstad Terum ( Aurland IL 27,181 1040

189 Anna Evensen (00) Gneist,IL 28,942 903

110 Ine Si Stalheim (00) Fana IL 31,103 734

 Heat: 2 Tyrving

84 Johanne Rise Kvalen (00) Dimna IL 31,241 723

138 Victoria Sætersdal (00) Fana IL 31,372 713

344 Maria Hauge Midttveit (00) Laksevåg TIL 32,583 619

159 Stine Berge (00) Fil Aks-77 35,354 403
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J-13 200 m

Plassering Totalt
25 Kristiane Sekkingstad Terum Aurland IL 27,181

189 Anna Evensen Gneist,IL 28,942
110 Ine Si Stalheim Fana IL 31,103
84 Johanne Rise Kvalen Dimna IL 31,244

138 Victoria Sætersdal Fana IL 31,375
344 Maria Hauge Midttveit Laksevåg TIL 32,586
159 Stine Berge Fil Aks-77 35,357

J-13 60 m
 Heat: 1 Tyrving

25 Kristiane Sekkingstad Terum ( Aurland IL 8,421 994

30 Brita Mehl Lode (00) Bergens TF 8,662 929

189 Anna Evensen (00) Gneist,IL 8,773 900

84 Johanne Rise Kvalen (00) Dimna IL 9,034 829

196 Charlotte Harris (00) Gneist,IL 9,185 789

64 Una Onsrud (00) Bergens TF 9,276 765

 Heat: 2 Tyrving

110 Ine Si Stalheim (00) Fana IL 9,271 765

63 Tuva Andersen (00) Bergens TF 9,292 759

138 Victoria Sætersdal (00) Fana IL 9,513 700

344 Maria Hauge Midttveit (00) Laksevåg TIL 9,724 643

10 Lara Haugland (00) Ask Friidrett 10,585 411

Plassering Totalt
25 Kristiane Sekkingstad Terum Aurland IL 8,421
30 Brita Mehl Lode Bergens TF 8,662

189 Anna Evensen Gneist,IL 8,773
84 Johanne Rise Kvalen Dimna IL 9,034

196 Charlotte Harris Gneist,IL 9,185
64 Una Onsrud Bergens TF 9,276

110 Ine Si Stalheim Fana IL 9,276
63 Tuva Andersen Bergens TF 9,298

138 Victoria Sætersdal Fana IL 9,519
344 Maria Hauge Midttveit Laksevåg TIL 9,7210
10 Lara Haugland Ask Friidrett 10,5811

J-13 Høyde
  Tyrving

84 Johanne Rise Kvalen (00) Dimna IL 1,401 910
1,15

o

1,20

o

1,25

o

1,30

o

1,35

xo

1,40

xxo

1,45

xxx

63 Tuva Andersen (00) Bergens TF 1,352 872
1,15

o

1,20

o

1,25

o

1,30

o

1,35

o

1,40

xxx

FriRes - Friidrettens Resultatsystem Side 25 av 37Leikvang - 12.02.2013 21:17:19



Resultatliste 09.02.2013

Pingvinlekene 2013

J-13 Høyde
30 Brita Mehl Lode (00) Bergens TF 1,353 872
1,15

o

1,20

o

1,25

o

1,30

o

1,35

xo

1,40

xxx

127 Oda Skorpen Hysing-Olsen (01 Fana IL 1,204 760
1,05

o

1,10

o

1,15

xxo

1,20

o

1,25

xxx

363 Inga Amalie Iversen (00) Norna-Salhus IL 1,205 760
1,10

o

1,15

o

1,20

xo

1,25

xxx

159 Stine Berge (00) Fil Aks-77 1,056 647
1,05

o

1,10

xxx

J-14 1500 m
 Heat: 1 Tyrving

76 Ingvild Myking (99) Bjarg IL 5.00,431 967

J-14 200 m
 Heat: 1 Tyrving

53 Live Haugstad Hilton (99) Bergens TF 27,731 950

49 Kari Kuvaas Herting (99) Bergens TF 28,262 909

253 Michelle Floor Heggeland (99) Gneist,IL 28,783 868

295 Fride Bru Waage (99) Haugesund Idrettslag Friidrett 29,094 844

 Heat: 2 Tyrving

259 Nora Øvergaard Aarvik (99) Gneist,IL 28,641 879

75 Ingrid Sortland (99) Bjarg IL 28,692 875

40 Frida Burheim Sommervold (99 Bergens TF 30,333 748

 Heat: 3 Tyrving

452 Caroline Smørdal Lien (99) Viking, TIF 33,141 528

51 Kristin Watnedal Olsen (99) Bergens TF 33,942 466

Plassering Totalt
53 Live Haugstad Hilton Bergens TF 27,731
49 Kari Kuvaas Herting Bergens TF 28,262

259 Nora Øvergaard Aarvik Gneist,IL 28,643
75 Ingrid Sortland Bjarg IL 28,694

253 Michelle Floor Heggeland Gneist,IL 28,785
295 Fride Bru Waage Haugesund Idrettslag Friidrett 29,096
40 Frida Burheim Sommervold Bergens TF 30,337

452 Caroline Smørdal Lien Viking, TIF 33,148
51 Kristin Watnedal Olsen Bergens TF 33,949

J-14 60 m
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J-14 60 m
 Heat: 1 Tyrving

163 Tone Brakedal (99) Fitjar IL 8,231 1005

53 Live Haugstad Hilton (99) Bergens TF 8,332 978

295 Fride Bru Waage (99) Haugesund Idrettslag Friidrett 8,493 935

259 Nora Øvergaard Aarvik (99) Gneist,IL 8,554 919

253 Michelle Floor Heggeland (99) Gneist,IL 8,655 892

75 Ingrid Sortland (99) Bjarg IL 8,726 873

49 Kari Kuvaas Herting (99) Bergens TF 8,777 859

 Heat: 2 Tyrving

315 Kristine Mundal (99) Hovding, TIL 8,801 851

40 Frida Burheim Sommervold (99 Bergens TF 9,252 730

270 Sanne Myrmel (99) Gneist,IL 9,293 719

134 Synne Haram Nordtveit (99) Fana IL 9,344 705

51 Kristin Watnedal Olsen (99) Bergens TF 9,705 608

452 Caroline Smørdal Lien (99) Viking, TIF 9,836 573

Plassering Totalt
163 Tone Brakedal Fitjar IL 8,231
53 Live Haugstad Hilton Bergens TF 8,332

295 Fride Bru Waage Haugesund Idrettslag Friidrett 8,493
259 Nora Øvergaard Aarvik Gneist,IL 8,554
253 Michelle Floor Heggeland Gneist,IL 8,655
75 Ingrid Sortland Bjarg IL 8,726
49 Kari Kuvaas Herting Bergens TF 8,777

315 Kristine Mundal Hovding, TIL 8,808
40 Frida Burheim Sommervold Bergens TF 9,259

270 Sanne Myrmel Gneist,IL 9,2910
134 Synne Haram Nordtveit Fana IL 9,3411
452 Caroline Smørdal Lien Viking, TIF 9,8312

J-14 Lengde
  Tyrving

163 Tone Brakedal (99) Fitjar IL 4.811

4.30 4.34 4.49 4.59 x 4.81

49 Kari Kuvaas Herting (99) Bergens TF 4.372

3.80 3.24 4.25 4.06 4.37 4.35

295 Fride Bru Waage (99) Haugesund Idrettslag Friidrett 4.083

3.82 x 3.87 4.08 3.40

134 Synne Haram Nordtveit (99) Fana IL 3.964

3.95 3.96 x 3.91 x 3.95

53 Live Haugstad Hilton (99) Bergens TF 3.935

3.63 3.66 3.52 3.82 3.81 3.93

51 Kristin Watnedal Olsen (99) Bergens TF 3.876

x x 3.87 3.72 x x

452 Caroline Smørdal Lien (99) Viking, TIF 3.197

2.79 3.00 3.19 3.19 2.25 2.99
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J-14 Lengde

J-14 Stav
  Tyrving

387 Vilde Emilie Ingvaldsen (99) Norna-Salhus IL 2,551 900
2,05

o

2,15

o

2,25

o

2,35

xo

2,45

o

2,55

xxo

2,65

xxx

270 Sanne Myrmel (99) Gneist,IL 2,452 860
1,85

o

2,05

xo

2,15

o

2,25

o

2,35

xo

2,45

o

2,55

xxx

J-15 1500 m
 Heat: 1 Tyrving

239 Linn Seliussen (98) Gneist,IL 5.22,671 779

289 Tuva Straume (98) Gneist,IL 5.34,262 710

J-15 200 m
 Heat: 1 Tyrving

269 Renate Lie (98) Gneist,IL 26,661 987

245 Maren Haugen Lillefosse (98) Gneist,IL 27,152 949

161 Kristina Thunem (98) Fiskå IL 29,143 794

209 Gina Milde (98) Gneist,IL 30,654 676

 Heat: 2 Tyrving

461 Karoline Tharaldsen (98) Viking, TIF 28,801 820

338 Helene Brekke (98) Laksevåg TIL 30,202 711

29 Birte Margrete Torp Maaseide ( Bergens TF 31,703 594

Plassering Totalt
269 Renate Lie Gneist,IL 26,661
245 Maren Haugen Lillefosse Gneist,IL 27,152
461 Karoline Tharaldsen Viking, TIF 28,803
161 Kristina Thunem Fiskå IL 29,144
338 Helene Brekke Laksevåg TIL 30,205
209 Gina Milde Gneist,IL 30,656
29 Birte Margrete Torp Maaseide Bergens TF 31,707

J-15 60 m
 Heat: 1 Tyrving

269 Renate Lie (98) Gneist,IL 8,121 1008

245 Maren Haugen Lillefosse (98) Gneist,IL 8,152 1000

94 Cathrine Harris (98) Fana IL 8,573 886
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J-15 60 m
161 Kristina Thunem (98) Fiskå IL 8,644 867

209 Gina Milde (98) Gneist,IL 8,855 811

 Heat: 2 Tyrving

384 Sunniva Nordheim (98) Norna-Salhus IL 8,941 786

61 Tiril Tresselt (98) Bergens TF 8,972 778

338 Helene Brekke (98) Laksevåg TIL 9,253 703

Plassering Totalt
269 Renate Lie Gneist,IL 8,121
245 Maren Haugen Lillefosse Gneist,IL 8,152
94 Cathrine Harris Fana IL 8,573

161 Kristina Thunem Fiskå IL 8,644
209 Gina Milde Gneist,IL 8,855
384 Sunniva Nordheim Norna-Salhus IL 8,946
61 Tiril Tresselt Bergens TF 8,977

338 Helene Brekke Laksevåg TIL 9,258

J-15 Høyde
  Tyrving

370 Mari Sellevåg Aarø (98) Norna-Salhus IL 1551
140

o

145

o

150

o

155

xxo

161

xxx

61 Tiril Tresselt (98) Bergens TF 1402
125

o

130

o

135

o

140

o

145

xxx

161 Kristina Thunem (98) Fiskå IL 1402
130

o

135

o

140

o

145

xxx

J-16 1500 m
 Heat: 1 Tyrving

226 Ingrid Næss Johansen (97) Gneist,IL 4.58,401 901

280 Thyra Hevrøy (97) Gneist,IL 5.06,872 850

190 Anna Serine Røssland (97) Gneist,IL 5.14,793 803

J-16 200 m
 Heat: 1 Tyrving

199 Elina Drivenes (97) Gneist,IL 27,091 926

175 Julie Viken (97) FRI IL 27,162 921

125 Målfrid Pettersen Lunde (97) Fana IL 28,053 851
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J-16 60 m
 Heat: 1 Tyrving

199 Elina Drivenes (97) Gneist,IL 8.301 932

175 Julie Viken (97) FRI IL 8.442 894

469 Mathilde Bryn Eikefjord (97) Voss IL 8.773 805

386 Victoria Brurås (97) Norna-Salhus IL 8.854 784

330 Beatrice Nedberge LLano (97) Laksevåg TIL 9.535 600

J-16 Lengde
  Tyrving

386 Victoria Brurås (97) Norna-Salhus IL 4,65

4,65

J-17 200 m
 Heat: 1 Tyrving

168 Lisa Sørstrand Haugen (96) Florø Tog IF 27,551 871

155 Nathalie Hellestveit (96) Fil Aks-77 30,732 623

J-17 Kule 4,0kg

  Tyrving

155 Nathalie Hellestveit (96) Fil Aks-77 6,691 560

6,56 6,57 6,69

J-17 Lengde
  Tyrving

168 Lisa Sørstrand Haugen (96) Florø Tog IF 4,79

4,57 4,70 4,77 4,79 4,68 4,68

J-18/19 200 m
 Heat: 1 Tyrving

358 Antonelle Adoko (94) Norna-Salhus IL 26,871

72 Sara Berrefjord (95) Bjarg IL 26,912

172 Agathe Holtan Wathne (94) FRI IL 26,973

 Heat: 2 Tyrving

148 Karen Johanne Jøsendal (94) Fil Aks-77 27,821
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J-18/19 200 m
484 Kristina Rabe Skarstein (95) Norna-Salhus IL 28,492

164 Anna Catharina Mølster (95) Florø Tog IF 29,263

Plassering Totalt
358 Antonelle Adoko Norna-Salhus IL 26,871
72 Sara Berrefjord Bjarg IL 26,912

172 Agathe Holtan Wathne FRI IL 26,973
148 Karen Johanne Jøsendal Fil Aks-77 27,824
484 Kristina Rabe Skarstein Norna-Salhus IL 28,495
164 Anna Catharina Mølster Florø Tog IF 29,266

J-18/19 Kule
  Tyrving

374 Mona Ekroll Jaidi (95) Norna-Salhus IL 10,491

10,49 10,35 10,16

J-18/19 Lengde
  Tyrving

172 Agathe Holtan Wathne (94) FRI IL 5,281

4,89 4,81 5,27 5,02 5,13 5,28

358 Antonelle Adoko (94) Norna-Salhus IL 4,792

4,71 4,61 4,69 4,71 4,67 4,79

477 Maren Risøen (95) Fana IL 4,703

4,49 4,61 4,70 4,58

J-18/19 Stav
  Tyrving

348 Paula Nedberge Llano (95) Laksevåg TIL 3,451
3,35

xo

3,45

o

3,55

xxx

248 Marianne Benserud (95) Gneist,IL 3,052
2,75

o

2,85

o

2,95

xo

3,05

xo

3,15

xxx

J-Rekrutt 60 m
 Heat: 1 Tyrving

329 Vilde Haugland (04) Kalandseid IL 12,18

274 Sofie Ellingsen (04) Gneist,IL 12,02

116 Kathrine Gravdal Lie (04) Fana IL 12,31

212 Hedda Erica Eikanger (05) Gneist,IL 12,37

395 Hanne Åsheim Tufta (04) Osterøy IL 11,54
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J-Rekrutt 60 m
244 Malin Indredavik (04) Gneist,IL 11,42

23 Christina Mjøs (06) Aurland IL 11,71

180 Signe-Marie Torvund (04) FRI IL 11,24

 Heat: 2 Tyrving

35 Embla Njerve (07) Bergens TF 13,31

249 Marie Myrmel (05) Gneist,IL 14,22

213 Hedda Skjøtskift Johannesen ( Gneist,IL 14,29

182 Vilde-Sofie Torvund (06) FRI IL 11,86

131 Sofie Rye Daae (05) Fana IL 11,79

342 Kaja Jakobsen (04) Laksevåg TIL 12,28

286 Tonje Henjum Stiegler (05) Gneist,IL 13,51

 Heat: 3 Tyrving

398 Ingrid Feidje Mjelde (06) Osterøy IL 20,06

349 Pia Nordstrøm Dahl (04) Laksevåg TIL 11,76

145 isabella molland (06) Fil Aks-77 11,80

183 Ada Ringheim (04) Gneist,IL 10,88

57 Pernille Aarestrup Haugland (0 Bergens TF 14,20

301 Andrea Markhus Paulsen (04) Hovding, TIL 11,79

 Heat: 4 Tyrving

60 Sunniva Vik Pettersen (04) Bergens TF 11,30

162 Nikoline Thunem (04) Fiskå IL 10,71

225 Ingrid Haukanes (05) Gneist,IL 13,15

257 Nina Henjum Stiegler (04) Gneist,IL 11,27

193 Aurora Lunde Engedal (06) Gneist,IL 13,15

306 Hanne Haukeland (05) Hovding, TIL 11,74

378 Nora Ekroll Jaidi (05) Norna-Salhus IL 12,48

420 Stina Lillejord (04) Osterøy IL 12,29

 Heat: 5 Tyrving

77 Katrina Sortland (04) Bjarg IL 12,15

385 Tora Holter (05) Norna-Salhus IL 12,02

174 Helene Wilhelmsen Iden (06) FRI IL 11,79

458 Idun Alnes Haugland (04) Viking, TIF 12,00

194 Camilla Hoddevik Sunnset (04) Gneist,IL 11,44

232 Kaja Flikka-Welle (05) Gneist,IL 13,08

258 Nora Elise Berge Budal (05) Gneist,IL 12,87

307 Helena Espelid (04) Hovding, TIL 13,38
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J-Rekrutt 60 m
 Heat: 6 Tyrving

512 Maud P.F. Johannessen (08) Gneist,IL 21,46

272 Selma Røssland (04) Gneist,IL 12,95

309 Ida Brunvoll (04) Hovding, TIL 13,20

202 Emilie Hestad (04) Gneist,IL 11,13

237 Kristine Borsholm (06) Gneist,IL 12,65

 Heat: 7 Tyrving

506 Tereza M. Broz (07) Kalandseid IL 13,51

390 Elise Vevle (06) Osterøy IL 12,34

112 Jinni Løseth (04) Fana IL 11,16

J-Rekrutt Lengde
  Tyrving

60 Sunniva Vik Pettersen (04) Bergens TF 2,49

514 Birgitte Langeland Birkeland (0 Laksevåg TIL 1,89

349 Pia Nordstrøm Dahl (04) Laksevåg TIL 2,09

194 Camilla Hoddevik Sunnset (04) Gneist,IL 2,02

301 Andrea Markhus Paulsen (04) Hovding, TIL 2,59

342 Kaja Jakobsen (04) Laksevåg TIL 2,17

398 Ingrid Feidje Mjelde (06) Osterøy IL 1,97

309 Ida Brunvoll (04) Hovding, TIL 1,82

162 Nikoline Thunem (04) Fiskå IL 2,87

395 Hanne Åsheim Tufta (04) Osterøy IL 2,36

182 Vilde-Sofie Torvund (06) FRI IL 2,15

244 Malin Indredavik (04) Gneist,IL 2,10

513 Julie Fredriksen (05) Gneist,IL 1,86

306 Hanne Haukeland (05) Hovding, TIL 2,39

329 Vilde Haugland (04) Kalandseid IL 2,01

183 Ada Ringheim (04) Gneist,IL 2,51

112 Jinni Løseth (04) Fana IL 2,40

257 Nina Henjum Stiegler (04) Gneist,IL 2,45

286 Tonje Henjum Stiegler (05) Gneist,IL 1,96

258 Nora Elise Berge Budal (05) Gneist,IL 1,85

237 Kristine Borsholm (06) Gneist,IL 1,57

57 Pernille Aarestrup Haugland (0 Bergens TF 1,76

116 Kathrine Gravdal Lie (04) Fana IL 2,19

FriRes - Friidrettens Resultatsystem Side 33 av 37Leikvang - 12.02.2013 21:17:19



Resultatliste 09.02.2013

Pingvinlekene 2013

J-Rekrutt Lengde
202 Emilie Hestad (04) Gneist,IL 2,45

174 Helene Wilhelmsen Iden (06) FRI IL 2,19

458 Idun Alnes Haugland (04) Viking, TIF 2,55

213 Hedda Skjøtskift Johannesen ( Gneist,IL 1,83

193 Aurora Lunde Engedal (06) Gneist,IL 1,70

249 Marie Myrmel (05) Gneist,IL 1,62

390 Elise Vevle (06) Osterøy IL 2,03

274 Sofie Ellingsen (04) Gneist,IL 2,23

180 Signe-Marie Torvund (04) FRI IL 2,52

225 Ingrid Haukanes (05) Gneist,IL 1,86

307 Helena Espelid (04) Hovding, TIL 2,07

212 Hedda Erica Eikanger (05) Gneist,IL 2,11

385 Tora Holter (05) Norna-Salhus IL 2,09

35 Embla Njerve (07) Bergens TF 2,22

131 Sofie Rye Daae (05) Fana IL 2,37

420 Stina Lillejord (04) Osterøy IL 1,49

232 Kaja Flikka-Welle (05) Gneist,IL 1,70

KS Kule
  Tyrving

178 Matilde Roe (96) FRI IL 12.301

12.21 x x 11.93 12.30 11.96

359 Britt Eva Fauskanger Brurås (6 Norna-Salhus IL 8.302

7.76 8.21 8.30 7.96 7.76 7.71

KS Lengde
  Tyrving

359 Britt Eva Fauskanger Brurås (6 Norna-Salhus IL 4,22

4,13 4,22 3,80 4,00 4,20

KS Stav
  Tyrving

359 Britt Eva Fauskanger Brurås (6 Norna-Salhus IL 2,251
1,85

o

1,95

o

2,05

o

2,15

o

2,25

o

2,35

xxx
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MS 1500 m
 Heat: 1 Tyrving

66 Bjarte Eikanger (72) BFG Bergen Friidrettsklubb 4,17,451

450 Trygve Andresen (79) Varegg Fleridrett 4,34,882

69 Morten Seliussen (71) BFG Bergen Friidrettsklubb 4,39,213

449 Kristian Anton Simonsen (79) Varegg Fleridrett 4,49,184

448 Christian Holter (75) Varegg Fleridrett 4,56,035

MS 200 m
 Heat: 1 Tyrving

411 Martin Loftås Kåstad (90) Osterøy IL 22,521

424 Marius Bakken Støle (93) Sandnes IL 22,682

403 Kjetil Stokke (91) Osterøy IL 27,323

 Heat: 2 Tyrving

409 Markus Loftås (94) Osterøy IL 23,071

480 Andreas Haukås (93) Norna-Salhus IL 23,292

345 Martin Vikse (93) Laksevåg TIL 25,623

3 Bjørn Fluge (60) Ask Friidrett 26,194

Plassering Totalt
411 Martin Loftås Kåstad Osterøy IL 22,521
424 Marius Bakken Støle Sandnes IL 22,682
409 Markus Loftås Osterøy IL 23,073
480 Andreas Haukås Norna-Salhus IL 23,294
345 Martin Vikse Laksevåg TIL 25,625
3 Bjørn Fluge Ask Friidrett 26,196

403 Kjetil Stokke Osterøy IL 27,327

MS Lengde
  Tyrving

345 Martin Vikse (93) Laksevåg TIL 6.031

x 5.96 6.03 x 5.93 5.67

MS Stav
  Tyrving

470 Daniel Hessvik Holm (93) Svelgen T&IF 4,251
3,45

xo

3,65

o

3,85

o

3,95

xo

4,05

o

4,25

xo

4,35

xxx

70 Ole Hartvig Nissen Viken (60) BFG Bergen Friidrettsklubb 2,852
2,25

o

2,45

xo

2,64

o

2,75

o

2,85

o

2,95

xxx
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Resultatliste 09.02.2013

Pingvinlekene 2013

MS Stav

PU 60 m
 Heat: 1 Tyrving

1001 Heine Røssland (00) Gneist,IL 15,82

1018 Gina Ødegaard Eriksen (95) Gneist,IL 14,02

1011 Kaj Landaas (94) Gneist,IL 8,92

1025 Bentine Borge (01) Gneist,IL 13,51

1021 Martine Faannessen (95) Gneist,IL 13,75

 Heat: 2 Tyrving

1017 Frida Thorsen (99) Gneist,IL 18,71

1020 Nicholas Næsgaard Sæthre (0 Gneist,IL 14,71

1008 Henrik Grøvlebakke Abrahams Gneist,IL 15,07

1026 Sofie Villanger Nielsen (01) Gneist,IL 18,08

 Heat: 3 Tyrving

1022 Haakan Ismail Vambheim (03) Gneist,IL 40,53

1019 Erik Flage (97) Gneist,IL 13,43

1023 Daniel Fintland (04) Gneist,IL 23,94

1028 Simon Sandvik (97) Gneist,IL 17,99

1003 Fredrik Nygaard (04) Gneist,IL 25,08

320 Sol Torkildsen-Espeland (02) Hovding, TIL 25,50

PU Kule
  Tyrving

1028 Simon Sandvik (97) Gneist,IL 5,50

1025 Bentine Borge (01) Gneist,IL 9,36

1027 Julie Agathe Nilsen Haukeland Gneist,IL 2,20

1019 Erik Flage (97) Gneist,IL 10,23

1001 Heine Røssland (00) Gneist,IL 7,61

1003 Fredrik Nygaard (04) Gneist,IL 1,91

1008 Henrik Grøvlebakke Abrahams Gneist,IL 5,27

1023 Daniel Fintland (04) Gneist,IL 2,20

1017 Frida Thorsen (99) Gneist,IL 5,01

1020 Nicholas Næsgaard Sæthre (0 Gneist,IL 5,56

1022 Haakan Ismail Vambheim (03) Gneist,IL 4,23

1024 Emilie Rosvold (03) Gneist,IL 2,56
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Resultatliste 09.02.2013

Pingvinlekene 2013

PU Kule
1021 Martine Faannessen (95) Gneist,IL 7,34

1018 Gina Ødegaard Eriksen (95) Gneist,IL 8,97

1026 Sofie Villanger Nielsen (01) Gneist,IL 4,27

1011 Kaj Landaas (94) Gneist,IL 9,86

PU Lengde
  Tyrving

1023 Daniel Fintland (04) Gneist,IL 0.74

0.74

1024 Emilie Rosvold (03) Gneist,IL 1.15

1.15

1001 Heine Røssland (00) Gneist,IL 0.83

0.83

1026 Sofie Villanger Nielsen (01) Gneist,IL 1.42

1.42

1003 Fredrik Nygaard (04) Gneist,IL 0.60

0.60

1027 Julie Agathe Nilsen Haukeland Gneist,IL 0.40

0.40

1008 Henrik Grøvlebakke Abrahams Gneist,IL 1.40

1.40

1025 Bentine Borge (01) Gneist,IL 1.75

1.75

1028 Simon Sandvik (97) Gneist,IL 0.80

0.80

1019 Erik Flage (97) Gneist,IL 1.50

1.50

1011 Kaj Landaas (94) Gneist,IL 3.98

3.98

1022 Haakan Ismail Vambheim (03) Gneist,IL 1.12

1.12

1017 Frida Thorsen (99) Gneist,IL 0.63

0.63

1018 Gina Ødegaard Eriksen (95) Gneist,IL 1.36

1.36

320 Sol Torkildsen-Espeland (02) Hovding, TIL 1,50

1,40 1,44 1,50

1020 Nicholas Næsgaard Sæthre (0 Gneist,IL 1.45

1.45

1021 Martine Faannessen (95) Gneist,IL 1.66

1.66

1010 Nkomba Lasse Kayeyi (06) Gneist,IL 0.60

0.60
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